
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10



Team Results Afan Nedd Tawe (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Michael Thompson SLJ 2.04 2.21 2.14 2.21 2.21 4 26
2 Kieran Morris 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 12= 9
2 Kieran Morris STJ 5.00 5.15 5.20 5.21 5.21 13 8
3 Thomas Park 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 9 16
3 Thomas Park SB 62 62 10= 13
4 Jordan Draisey VJ 48 47 47 48 48 8 18
5 Scott Morgan 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 12= 9
5 Scott Morgan HJ 1.25 1.25 7 20
6 Ceirion Hopkins SB 64 64 9 16
7 Joshua Tilley 4LR 1:02.9 0.0 1:02.9 12 10
7 Joshua Tilley S 4.67 5.75 4.57 5.15 5.75 11 12
8 Rhys Wydenbach SLJ 2.04 2.02 0.00 2.12 2.12 8 18
9 Tomos Slade 6LR 1:40.3 1:40.3 10 14
9 Tomos Slade HJ 1.25 1.25 6 22

10 Amman Huffer STJ 5.42 5.36 5.26 5.28 5.42 11 12
11 Scott Hill S 0.00 0.00 8.43 8.53 8.53 9 16
12 Domonic Smith 6LR 1:44.2 1:44.2 12 10
12 Domonic Smith VJ 38 42 43 48 48 9 16



Team Results Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Fergus Hodgson 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 7 20
13 Fergus Hodgson S 9.91 9.50 9.75 8.91 9.91 2 30
14 James Nash 2LR 24.5 24.9 24.9 2 30
14 James Nash SLJ 2.32 2.32 2.34 2.35 2.35 1 32
15 Ben Paris 4LR 52.8 52.6 52.6 1 32
15 Ben Paris STJ 6.33 6.42 6.35 6.61 6.61 2 30
16 Oliver Edwards 4LR 54.6 53.6 53.6 2 30
16 Oliver Edwards VJ 49 51 51 51 51 4 26
17 Nick Lai 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 2 30
17 Nick Lai SB 62 62 10= 13
18 Ed Bowman 6LR 1:30.7 1:30.7 7 20
18 Ed Bowman SLJ 1.96 1.90 2.02 1.86 2.02 10 14
19 Johan Hoogendoorn HJ 1.25 1.25 5 24
20 Harry Carter HJ 1.40 1.40 2 30
21 Shaheer Kareem VJ 57 58 58 60 60 2 30
22 Jack Brickle STJ 6.02 6.14 5.95 6.08 6.14 5 24
23 Kieran Grimwade S 0.00 8.10 8.61 9.05 9.05 6 22
24 Adam Malik SB 58 58 12 10



Team Results Dyfed (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Liam Cox 2LR 26.9 0.0 26.9 10 14
25 Liam Cox SLJ 1.94 2.06 2.03 1.96 2.06 9 16
26 Harrison Button 2LR 27.5 0.0 27.5 11 12
26 Harrison Button STJ 5.06 5.31 0.00 0.00 5.31 12 10
28 Josh Evans 4LR 55.5 54.5 54.5 4 26
28 Josh Evans SLJ 2.02 2.14 2.04 1.98 2.14 7 20
29 Thomas Jones 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 5= 23
29 Thomas Jones SB 66 66 7 20
30 Alfie Ransome 6LR 1:33.9 1:33.9 8 18
30 Alfie Ransome VJ 41 44 44 43 44 12 10



Team Results North East Wales (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Matthew Sturgess HJ 1.47 1.47 1 32
50 Jack Guan SLJ 1.90 2.00 2.13 2.15 2.15 6 22
51 Jack Evans VJ 43 45 46 46 46 10 14
52 Aaron Davies 4LR 1:03.1 0.0 1:03.1 13 8
52 Aaron Davies SB 73 73 3 28
53 Charlie Hughes 2LR 25.8 26.2 26.2 5 24
53 Charlie Hughes STJ 5.96 5.99 5.96 5.98 5.99 6 22
54 Daniel Fredrickson 4LR 56.2 0.0 56.2 8 18
54 Daniel Fredrickson VJ 45 46 44 49 49 7 20
55 Zac Jones STJ 6.18 6.18 6.10 6.05 6.18 3 28
56 Josh Woosmen S 7.92 8.09 8.13 8.05 8.13 10 14
57 Louise Maguire 2LR 27.8 0.0 27.8 14 6
57 Louise Maguire SB 56 56 13 8



Team Results North West Wales (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Jack Palmer Edwards 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 8 18
61 Jack Palmer Edwards HJ 1.30 1.30 4 26
62 Iwan Davies 2LR 24.7 24.3 24.3 1 32
62 Iwan Davies S 8.68 9.28 7.93 8.12 9.28 5 24
63 Guy Hughes 4LR 54.6 55.1 55.1 5 24
63 Guy Hughes S 8.58 8.03 8.36 8.60 8.60 8 18
64 Mathew Jarvis 4LR 54.4 54.3 54.3 3 28
64 Mathew Jarvis STJ 5.97 5.83 5.77 0.00 5.97 7 20
65 Kieran Forest 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 5= 23
65 Kieran Forest VJ 45 42 40 42 45 11 12
66 Olly White 6LR 1:40.0 1:40.0 9 16
66 Olly White SLJ 2.16 2.20 2.10 2.31 2.31 3 28
67 Rhys Hughes SB 77 77 1 32
68 Cruto Owen SLJ 2.10 2.07 2.20 2.16 2.20 5 24
69 Ifan Roberts HJ 1.35 1.35 3 28
70 Mubarak Braganca STJ 5.92 0.00 0.00 5.81 5.92 9 16
71 Steffan Jones VJ 53 53 52 52 53 3 28
72 Kurt Williams SB 69 69 5 24



Team Results Powys (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Sam Davies 2LR 25.1 25.0 25.0 3 28
73 Sam Davies S 9.79 9.28 9.03 8.98 9.79 3 28
74 Ryan Harley 4LR 55.7 55.8 55.8 6 22
74 Ryan Harley SLJ 2.14 2.31 2.23 2.20 2.31 2 30
75 Llyr Griffiths 6LR 1:30.0 1:30.0 4 26
75 Llyr Griffiths VJ 53 59 57 60 60 1 32
76 Joseph Crutchley 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 3 28
76 Joseph Crutchley SB 72 72 4 26
77 Tom Gregory 4LR 55.8 0.0 55.8 7 20
77 Tom Gregory STJ 6.63 6.13 6.41 6.41 6.63 1 32
78 Alex Baker 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 9 16
78 Alex Baker STJ 6.01 6.16 6.10 0.00 6.16 4 26
79 Wilf Williams S 9.16 0.00 0.00 10.33 10.33 1 32
80 Alex Halling VJ 51 47 49 47 51 5 24
81 Harvey Williams SB 68 68 6 22



Team Results South East Wales (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North West Wales sky 691 80 30 80 80 50 52 39 54 42 56 52 36 40

2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 647 40 50 40 70 50 62 50 54 52 23 46 54 56

3 Powys grey 642 50 70 70 60 44 42 54 0 60 48 30 58 56

4 South East Wales orange 550 70 60 50 50 48 26 44 34 46 48 12 32 30

5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 445 60 40 60 20 18 26 24 42 28 29 44 20 34

6 North East Wales purple 384 0 80 30 30 30 26 0 32 14 36 22 50 34

7 Dyfed yellow 209 0 0 0 40 26 26 41 0 0 20 36 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Tom Deink STJ 5.92 5.86 5.83 0.00 5.92 8 18
86 William Bishop SB 65 65 8 18
87 Jack Waite SB 74 74 2 30
88 Josh Mayfield HJ 1.20 1.20 8= 17
89 George Price 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 10 14
89 George Price S 8.67 8.28 8.50 8.56 8.67 7 20
90 Aaron Thomas 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 1 32
90 Aaron Thomas SLJ 1.62 1.64 1.64 1.66 1.66 11 12
91 Ioan Lloyd 2LR 25.6 25.6 25.6 4 26
91 Ioan Lloyd S 8.53 8.43 8.25 9.56 9.56 4 26
92 Cole Jones VJ 32 37 36 38 38 13 8
93 William Griffiths 4LR 57.6 0.0 57.6 11 12
93 William Griffiths STJ 5.73 5.86 5.63 5.76 5.86 10 14
94 Finley Hazel 2LR 25.8 26.5 26.5 6 22
94 Finley Hazel HJ 1.20 1.20 8= 17
95 Evan Davies 6LR 1:40.7 1:40.7 11 12
95 Evan Davies VJ 50 47 47 44 50 6 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North West Wales sky 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 80.0
2 08 South East Wales orange 1:25.8 0.0 1:25.8 70.0
3 01 Afan Nedd Tawe red 1:26.5 0.0 1:26.5 60.0
4 07 Powys grey 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 50.0
5 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 1:31.7 0.0 1:31.7 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 50
1= North West Wales sky 50
3 South East Wales orange 48
4 Powys grey 44
5 North East Wales purple 30
6 Dyfed yellow 26
7 Afan Nedd Tawe red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North West Wales sky 62 Iwan Davies 24.3 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 14 James Nash 24.9 30
3 Powys grey 73 Sam Davies 25.0 28
4 South East Wales orange 91 Ioan Lloyd 25.6 26
5 North East Wales purple 53 Charlie Hughes 26.2 24
6 South East Wales orange 94 Finley Hazel 26.5 22
7 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 13 Fergus Hodgson 25.1 20
8 North West Wales sky 61 Jack Palmer Edwards 25.9 18
9 Powys grey 78 Alex Baker 26.2 16

10 Dyfed yellow 25 Liam Cox 26.9 14
11 Dyfed yellow 26 Harrison Button 27.5 12

12= Afan Nedd Tawe red 2 Kieran Morris 27.6 9
12= Afan Nedd Tawe red 5 Scott Morgan 27.6 9
14 North East Wales purple 57 Louise Maguire 27.8 6



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 62
2 North West Wales sky 52
3 Powys grey 42
4= Afan Nedd Tawe red 26
4= Dyfed yellow 26
4= North East Wales purple 26
4= South East Wales orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 15 Ben Paris 52.6 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 16 Oliver Edwards 53.6 30
3 North West Wales sky 64 Mathew Jarvis 54.3 28
4 Dyfed yellow 28 Josh Evans 54.5 26
5 North West Wales sky 63 Guy Hughes 55.1 24
6 Powys grey 74 Ryan Harley 55.8 22
7 Powys grey 77 Tom Gregory 55.8 20
8 North East Wales purple 54 Daniel Fredrickson 56.2 18
9 Afan Nedd Tawe red 3 Thomas Park 56.5 16

10 South East Wales orange 89 George Price 57.2 14
11 South East Wales orange 93 William Griffiths 57.6 12
12 Afan Nedd Tawe red 7 Joshua Tilley 1:02.9 10
13 North East Wales purple 52 Aaron Davies 1:03.1 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

North East Wales purple 0
1 Powys grey 54
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 50
3 South East Wales orange 44
4 Dyfed yellow 41
5 North West Wales sky 39
6 Afan Nedd Tawe red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South East Wales orange 90 Aaron Thomas 1:27.3 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 17 Nick Lai 1:28.1 30
3 Powys grey 76 Joseph Crutchley 1:29.8 28
4 Powys grey 75 Llyr Griffiths 1:30.0 26

5= Dyfed yellow 29 Thomas Jones 1:30.5 23
5= North West Wales sky 65 Kieran Forest 1:30.5 23
7 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 18 Ed Bowman 1:30.7 20
8 Dyfed yellow 30 Alfie Ransome 1:33.9 18
9 North West Wales sky 66 Olly White 1:40.0 16

10 Afan Nedd Tawe red 9 Tomos Slade 1:40.3 14
11 South East Wales orange 95 Evan Davies 1:40.7 12
12 Afan Nedd Tawe red 12 Domonic Smith 1:44.2 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 North East Wales purple 1:51.0 0.0 1:51.0 80.0
2 07 Powys grey 1:51.7 0.0 1:51.7 70.0
3 08 South East Wales orange 1:51.8 0.0 1:51.8 60.0
4 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 1:54.7 0.0 1:54.7 50.0
5 01 Afan Nedd Tawe red 1:58.1 0.0 1:58.1 40.0
6 06 North West Wales sky 1:59.8 0.0 1:59.8 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North West Wales sky 51.5 0.0 51.5 80.0
2 07 Powys grey 51.8 0.0 51.8 70.0
3 01 Afan Nedd Tawe red 52.6 0.0 52.6 60.0
4 08 South East Wales orange 54.1 0.0 54.1 50.0
5 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 54.2 0.0 54.2 40.0
6 05 North East Wales purple 54.3 0.0 54.3 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North West Wales sky 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 80.0
2 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 70.0
3 07 Powys grey 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 60.0
4 08 South East Wales orange 1:46.4 0.0 1:46.4 50.0
5 03 Dyfed yellow 1:48.0 0.0 1:48.0 40.0
6 05 North East Wales purple 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 30.0
7 01 Afan Nedd Tawe red 1:56.4 0.0 1:56.4 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Dyfed yellow 0
Powys grey 0

1= Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 54
1= North West Wales sky 54
3 Afan Nedd Tawe red 42
4 South East Wales orange 34
5 North East Wales purple 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North East Wales purple 49 Matthew Sturgess 1.47 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 20 Harry Carter 1.40 30
3 North West Wales sky 69 Ifan Roberts 1.35 28
4 North West Wales sky 61 Jack Palmer Edwards 1.30 26
5 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 19 Johan Hoogendoorn 1.25 24
6 Afan Nedd Tawe red 9 Tomos Slade 1.25 22
7 Afan Nedd Tawe red 5 Scott Morgan 1.25 20

8= South East Wales orange 88 Josh Mayfield 1.20 17
8= South East Wales orange 94 Finley Hazel 1.20 17



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Dyfed yellow 0
1 Powys grey 60
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 52
3 South East Wales orange 46
4 North West Wales sky 42
5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 28
6 North East Wales purple 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Powys grey 79 Wilf Williams 10.33 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 13 Fergus Hodgson 9.91 30
3 Powys grey 73 Sam Davies 9.79 28
4 South East Wales orange 91 Ioan Lloyd 9.56 26
5 North West Wales sky 62 Iwan Davies 9.28 24
6 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 23 Kieran Grimwade 9.05 22
7 South East Wales orange 89 George Price 8.67 20
8 North West Wales sky 63 Guy Hughes 8.60 18
9 Afan Nedd Tawe red 11 Scott Hill 8.53 16

10 North East Wales purple 56 Josh Woosmen 8.13 14
11 Afan Nedd Tawe red 7 Joshua Tilley 5.75 12



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North West Wales sky 56
2= Powys grey 48
2= South East Wales orange 48
4 North East Wales purple 36
5 Afan Nedd Tawe red 29
6 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 23
7 Dyfed yellow 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 North West Wales sky 67 Rhys Hughes 77 32
2 South East Wales orange 87 Jack Waite 74 30
3 North East Wales purple 52 Aaron Davies 73 28
4 Powys grey 76 Joseph Crutchley 72 26
5 North West Wales sky 72 Kurt Williams 69 24
6 Powys grey 81 Harvey Williams 68 22
7 Dyfed yellow 29 Thomas Jones 66 20
8 South East Wales orange 86 William Bishop 65 18
9 Afan Nedd Tawe red 6 Ceirion Hopkins 64 16

10= Afan Nedd Tawe red 3 Thomas Park 62 13
10= Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 17 Nick Lai 62 13
12 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 24 Adam Malik 58 10
13 North East Wales purple 57 Louise Maguire 56 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North West Wales sky 52
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 46
3 Afan Nedd Tawe red 44
4 Dyfed yellow 36
5 Powys grey 30
6 North East Wales purple 22
7 South East Wales orange 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 14 James Nash 2.35 32
2 Powys grey 74 Ryan Harley 2.31 30
3 North West Wales sky 66 Olly White 2.31 28
4 Afan Nedd Tawe red 1 Michael Thompson 2.21 26
5 North West Wales sky 68 Cruto Owen 2.20 24
6 North East Wales purple 50 Jack Guan 2.15 22
7 Dyfed yellow 28 Josh Evans 2.14 20
8 Afan Nedd Tawe red 8 Rhys Wydenbach 2.12 18
9 Dyfed yellow 25 Liam Cox 2.06 16

10 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 18 Ed Bowman 2.02 14
11 South East Wales orange 90 Aaron Thomas 1.66 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Powys grey 58
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 54
3 North East Wales purple 50
4 North West Wales sky 36
5 South East Wales orange 32
6 Afan Nedd Tawe red 20
7 Dyfed yellow 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Powys grey 77 Tom Gregory 6.63 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 15 Ben Paris 6.61 30
3 North East Wales purple 55 Zac Jones 6.18 28
4 Powys grey 78 Alex Baker 6.16 26
5 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 22 Jack Brickle 6.14 24
6 North East Wales purple 53 Charlie Hughes 5.99 22
7 North West Wales sky 64 Mathew Jarvis 5.97 20
8 South East Wales orange 85 Tom Deink 5.92 18
9 North West Wales sky 70 Mubarak Braganca 5.92 16

10 South East Wales orange 93 William Griffiths 5.86 14
11 Afan Nedd Tawe red 10 Amman Huffer 5.42 12
12 Dyfed yellow 26 Harrison Button 5.31 10
13 Afan Nedd Tawe red 2 Kieran Morris 5.21 8



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre 3 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 56
1= Powys grey 56
3 North West Wales sky 40
4= Afan Nedd Tawe red 34
4= North East Wales purple 34
6 South East Wales orange 30
7 Dyfed yellow 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Powys grey 75 Llyr Griffiths 60 32
2 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 21 Shaheer Kareem 60 30
3 North West Wales sky 71 Steffan Jones 53 28
4 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan blue 16 Oliver Edwards 51 26
5 Powys grey 80 Alex Halling 51 24
6 South East Wales orange 95 Evan Davies 50 22
7 North East Wales purple 54 Daniel Fredrickson 49 20
8 Afan Nedd Tawe red 4 Jordan Draisey 48 18
9 Afan Nedd Tawe red 12 Domonic Smith 48 16

10 North East Wales purple 51 Jack Evans 46 14
11 North West Wales sky 65 Kieran Forest 45 12
12 Dyfed yellow 30 Alfie Ransome 44 10
13 South East Wales orange 92 Cole Jones 38 8
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